12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 | 2 1
- - - NOTES :=
:l‘.“. - ‘y lf ! . ]// FOR DETALS OF PIPELINE ALIGNMENT REFER RESPECTIVE H
LY [
- iy, [12 OLD CANTONM, H - DRAVING.
8 H ¥ ] 3
3 X n
o NAYAPURA 7 ¥ 9 - Salori
A L N » ISHAWARSHARANNAGAR
n
o BISHANPU, FaR LT . B
N L —
o . H =
AN " Potark )i ‘Cemelry HE Simy Vl.'.‘. ammat
4 Iy :
& 5/ i callaBazar
s UIRABAD ¥/ S ) Chandpur
4 s =
5 N = LEGEND
& NEW PUMP HOUSE INCREASED ¢ / n ma G
& /$ by rpuut @ EXISTING SEWERS
A CAPACITY FROMSMLD \ / S Q . HUTURKAAR B (w8
& TO-55MLD Q.
& / FOI PROPOSED GRAVITY HNNEENEEEN
W] =% / % [ SEWER
@ ]
UMFORD S // P ol PROPOSED RISING MAN .
Beli 138 [ ANIPU, -
Py A T = OTHER ROAD / FOOTPATH =~ —— ————
L
5‘6, ,‘
S R ‘ E=0
g &8 Y i RAILWAY .
~ \J '
f 0y 5'7 RIVER/WATER BODIES ~
Yo, v, ot
2N 7 i oraAN
o]
Uchwan Garhi . ’.,. o SEWER ZONE BOUNDARY HEEEE
> & 1 a8 L)
s
L/ a ¢ LOCALITY BAMHRAULI
TY LU 0N —
S ER GRAV, 4 Dhaurahra
MUIR ROAL f
]
U
f
C POLICE LINES KATRA
]
(]
£ REFERENCE DRAWING:
CIVIL LINES L
: BASE MAP ————— ALD—BM—-ABCD-1
&/
/ s, =
— COLONELGA
Y, LT T - &
ANARD 5 E D ....""'---... 2 Graveyard e ./.’.,.
O 7 MAHARSH | DAYANAND L — ./
f J 0 )
LILT s / INST.
cVIL LINES|[ = = o |a Az y
| iall I K
: _ g g MECH.
A S ¢ » § 9;;2: STRU.
\ / 2us oML
4
: ’ 55:‘5\] 0 = REV NO. o 1 2 3 4
ST
]
g
L]
L]
Al L]
L]
= L]
" !
N y
n H
MAHATHA GANDHT MARG . 4 A L L A HPUR REV,] DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE [CHECKED)
CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
A.Bhatnagar
P CHECK D.Sarkar
I DRAWN Surendra APPROVE
AWAB_YUSUF ROAD
DESIGNED RMittal | SCALE [ 11000
ﬁj W ALLAHPUR PS A J P R —— P
.---....- 4_RoA
. I E s .’ JAPAN
L oy === I ey [> INTERNATIONAL
=== e NORTH EAsTERy R e > I COOPERATION
__________ L TR e AGENCY
_______ CONSULTANTS:
w TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
m CTI ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
STUP CONSULTANTS LTD.
PROJECT:
) THE STUDY ON
I g WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN
S’T(AS‘T%,%GT;, FINC_ |FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA
L
Q FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY
Seaitea - e Q’O‘TQ Stiag. 5.
SselaaES, IPING 0 .
RAMBAGH > DRIGATE ) 3 Loos SHEET CONTENTS:
N 5 S GENERAL LOCATION MAP OF
: ) 5 K SEWERAGE (DISTRICT-D)
2
’ ’{ DRAWING NO. SHT. NO
ALD-BM-D-1 4
12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 | 1




— [N = A sk

| E—

—

X7ER ]
A

CIVIL|LINES

EA.1

\] MARATHA YANBA T

(@]

B

CIVIL LINES

[ —

\

S

BENIGANJ

KALADANDA

PUR
NA

NIHALPUR

OTT,
R

E

)

Graveyard

|

A

/

L

NAYA PURWA

GTBINAGAR

(KARELI)

£
Graveyard

650
RU NAG.

idwara

] /\ 1
A SHEET NO.-13

TN
A

ACHAR

ATGH,

1z
4/7)@

m
b

MAHARSH | DAYANAND M,

f

CHHIDPUR

N
e, .,

B

'~
ool
\;\N
<

a,
-

ot Tl
Ty \\

.
< N S E A—Z
RN

RAMBAGH

G

KYDGAN.L _

. —

A4 |

Sa

Khalagi Lifle

,,,
>\
s

~
e

&
~

|

s /i

Kasai Tola|

r MINTO
1 PARK

SHANKARLAL BHARGAVA RO,

14

) (¥
5
/ 0 oy

<< D
cccccceSs /

LAUDER RoAD

LOCAL IMPROVEMENT,
NO INCREASE

UK]

—
e
®

‘\

NN

U

Karelabagh

I A QOC
TARTY

LOCA

L IMPROVEMENT

IN CAPACITY

A

NAINI
STP

UGMENT THE CAPACITY
FROM 60 MLD TO 80 MLD

LEGEND

EXISTING SEWERS

FROPOSED GRAVITY INEEEEEN

PROPOSED RISING MAIN S

OTHER ROAD / FOOTPATH _

RAILWAY :::::::-::_
e

RIVER/WATER BODIES

SEWER ZONE BOUNDARY

LOCALITY BAMHRAULI

REFERENCE DRAWING:

BASE MAP ————-— ALD—BM—ABCD—1

INST.

MECH.

STRU.

REV NO. [} 1 2 3 4

REV,| DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE CHECKED)

CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
A.Bhatnagar
CHECK D.Sarkar

DRAWN SMitra APPROVE

DESIGNED R.Mittal SCALE 1:1000

SURVEYED S.Sharma DATE 16 - 12 - 2004

.’ JAPAN
INTERNATIONAL
JI COOPERATION
AGENCY
CONSULTANTS:
@¥¢ TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
CH CTI ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.

STUP CONSULTANTS LTD.

PROJECT:

THE STUDY ON
WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN
FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA

FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY

SHEET CONTENTS:

KEY PLAN OF PROPOSED SEWERS
(DISTRICT-A)

DRAWING NO. SHT. NO

ALD-SE-A-1

12

2 | 1




NOTES:

1) GTS BENCH MARK ON YAMUNA BRIDGE LOCATED
ON STONE AT EAST END OF 9th PIER FROM
SOUTH OF YAMUNA BRIDGE 292.075 Ft.
(89.024 m.)

2) ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS

LEGEND
PROPOSED SEWER LINE

PROPOSED RISING MAN - — = —'—'~
ROAD EDGE

UNDERGROUND LINES ~  ——————

CULVERT/BRIDGE
%ODE- 4 1A (5009) TO NODE-5 HANDPUMP n
ELECTRIC POLE ®
OA@ ELECTRIC LINE = ceeeeeeeeeeees
P
od\% TELEPHONE POLE
% % TELEPHONE LNE =~ ———~—
%%
> TRANSFORMER m
OFC PILLAR &
§ KILOMETER POST [1]
m TREE
8 HECTOMETER POST
,\J Wal %
(] MH2 & -ZW g e— oo .
. GT MH-2 MH.3 k o s - N .
[—= [ ROAD 3 R iy 3 s S - e e
. a, L) v N - .
Os H 4 . . -
Ns 4 c ,\ . VEWENT "
0 : wn B @ ,u ]
_ EXISTING SEWER —_—
jus
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY [ ]
P
NALA CROSSING oo

RAILWAY LINE CROSSING

PIPE DETAILS:
PLAN PIPE ID
_— LENGTH-DIA
MATERIAL
SLOPE
REFERENCE DRAWING:
INST.
ELEC.
MECH.
STRU.
- © omL
S T
96.0"- ™ - REV NO. ] 1 2 3 4
z :t Lo 0 ~ o S < a T
95.0- i - I L £ ? i i T z : =
¥ = = F = z [ -
94.04 T
P—1
9304l
50.00 m 500 mm P-2
92,0 A;'ﬂ'smb_ﬂdmcgn'c%h P-3 Pt pes REV DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE  [CHECKED|
52.00 = P-6 _
a1.04 Alahabay o 52,00 m 500 mm P=7 P-8 Po P10 CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
! @5 =300 1/5 “','“g"fﬂmcgnf?sh 48.00 m 500 mm 44.00 m 500 mm 46.00 m 500 mm re.00 P11 P-12 PL13 P14 A-Bhatnagar D.Sarkar
500 P - Y
90.04 © S =300 1/5 @S = 3001/ o ook ;(?a‘"{’}‘g" “;'“';""_“,g""m 49.00 m 500 mm  12.00 m suunm. 52.00 m 500 mm 53.00 m 500 mm oo
0178 05[=3001/5 0% =%y /s A.',""s"'b,"";,,,cg"f'/'s" Alahobad, Concrate Hiahabe "o emt Arnop 390 mm | 40.00 m 500 rim DRAWN Sitra APPROVE
89.01 T 0 EEE 7 N a7 85 Seonerste DESIGNED RMittal SCALE H=1000
V =1:100
88,0 SURVEYED S.Sharma DATE 15 - 12- 2004
i JAPAN
870 .’ INTERNATIONAL
ICA COOPERATION
86.01 AGENCY
CONSULTANTS:
856 % TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
o ®m oo N\ 0 ~ o ~ ™ n <+ [} win o ™ [ ™ [w] ol - D) 7] 0. 3
sy eve. : i & : 3 8 ¢z g 3 3 : 0§ 3§ g N
™ = R P8 P b3 R R o b o R 8 b > p:3 a S b -
PROJECT:
o M Q N Q © - ] o ~ 0 <+ <+ <
COVERING  |B Q IS4 3 3 N 3 N I o o N M @ THE STUDY ON
o o p & - o o a o S & a P o b WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN
FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA
o] Oley o ol Vo o v fen] o o o\ o s N FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY
nverr Leve [ i 5% 2 22 g 22 B 8 5 g S e
& N & &e e & &R &R R & &R & & & CORRIDOR: G T ROAD
Node:4-5-7
CHAINAGE |3 | §§ §E g g § § g § § E Eg 3 § E § E g SHeEET & PLAN AND PROFILE (1/4)
™ 10 =2 —-— « P [V 3] 3] ™ o<+ < 12} N [r2] n ! (Proposed Sewer Line)
(Ch. 00 - 600)
L-SECTION DRAWING NO. SHT. NO
I — ALD—SE-A (GTR)-1 6

12 1 10 9 8 [ 7 6 5 7 3 5 i 1




NOTES:

1) GTS BENCH MARK ON YAMUNA BRIDGE LOCATED
ON STONE AT EAST END OF 9th PIER FROM
SOUTH OF YAMUNA BRIDGE 292.075 Ft.
(89.024 m.)

2) ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS

LEGEND
PROPOSED SEWER LINE

PROPOSED RISING MAN - — = —'—'~

ROAD EDGE

UNDERGROUND LINES ~  ——————

CULVERT/BRIDGE

TO NODE- 4 1A (5000) NODE- 5 2A (7009) TO NODE- 7 HANDPUMP N
ELECTRIC POLE ®

ELECTRIC LINE ~ coeeeeeeeeeees

TELEPHONE POLE

TELEPHONE LNE ~ ————
TRANSFORMER m
OFC PILLAR @
KILOMETER POST 0
TREE

HECTOMETER POST

_I ’\—, LL LAMP POST
P-25 5 "Lk__‘ RAILWAY LINE HiHHHHHHH-

MH-23 1.7 T GT Rood MH25 B . P28

[ a © o .
. § e [ . e Buding v . NALA
m ok Buiiing . I—\Waﬁg\’ ) . u

f\] i o WATER MAIN —

% EXISTING SEWER e ———
H
]

Road

~Ch.1200

MH#M

Lol [ | Nk

MH-20 2 .
MH-21 -
MH.-22 GONCRETE PAVENENT
] o [) []

4

s
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY [ ]

P
NALA CROSSING oo

MATCH LINE 2

RAILWAY LINE CROSSING
PIPE DETAILS:

PLAN PIPE ID

LENGTH-DIA
MATERIAL
SLOPE

REFERENCE DRAWING:

INST.

MH-24
MH-25
MH-26
MH-27
MH-28

96.01 MECH.

MH-20
MH-21
MH-22
MH-23

MH-16

MH-17

MH-18
MH-19

95.04 STRU.

MH-15

94.01

REV NO. [} 1 2 3 4

93.0-

92.0

910+

90,0 b-is P-18 P=17

P-19
P-20 P-21 P-22 P-23 REV.} DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE CHECKED)

40.00 m 500 mm 35.00 m 500 55,00/
Alahabad Concrete | | Alahabad Cancrete | Aapo, 500, mm habad Cencrrs
Alanaby : .'s‘qumc;"‘ Adngormy 320 m Agn ‘xr’r:’soocmm 59.00 m 500 mm 31.00 m 500 mm| 35.00 m 500 mm 45.00 m 500
.00 m mm
Alhaba cret Alahabc Allahabad Concrete. Al Co 45.00 m 500 mm
300"1/5 /s 300 1), P3001/5| @S =3001/5 | 08 hee e ogehod, Conerete Apom, 700 mm Uohobed Gonersts | i,
- al Concrete Allahabad Concrete Alk:lhabac Concrete

89.0 il P-25 P26

P-27 P-28 CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
A.Bhatnagar
CHEC

88.01 D.Sarkar

g
3
3
&
8
3

S
3

62.00 m 700
87.0- S = 300 1/s ©S =300 1/5 R Allahabad Conc; ‘.ﬂ"g‘""’“ 3&,"%’,’{" DRAWN S.Mitra APPROVE
= 1/s

H =1:1000
6.0 DESIGNED RMittal SCALE N

SURVEYED S.Sharma DATE 15 - 12- 2004

85:6
JAPAN

S INTERNATIONAL
jICA COOPERATION

AGENCY

GROUND LEVEL
[

94242
94,299
94,411
94.418
94,455
94.464
94499
94,521
94,636
94,681
94,797
94.948
95,075
95121
95,283
95315
95610
9555
95.900
95.922
96,011
96.043
95.997
95916
95.688
95,039

94.81

CONSULTANTS:
% TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
CTI ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
STUP CONSULTANTS LTD.

COVERING
M

4133
4133
4.539
4.723
5.033
5391
5.645
5.935
6.279
6.724
7167
7.412
7.501
7.342

PROJECT:

THE STUDY ON
WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN
FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA

FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY

INVERT LEVEL

89.666
89.666
89.533
89.533
89.416
89.286
89.103
88.906
88.803
88.803
88.686
88.686
88.536
88.536
88,186
88.033
88.033
87.899
87.796
87.646
87.646

CHAINAGE
M

600.0

614.0

650.0

654.0
689.0
700.0

7280
750.0

7830
800.0

8420
850.0

8730
900.0

908.0

950.0

9530
9980
1000.0
1044.0
1050.0
1084.0
1100.0
1115.0
11500
1160.0
1200.0

CORRIDOR: District : A
G.T ROAD
Node:4-5-7

SHEET Co ' PLAN AND PROFILE (2/4)
L-SECT'ON (Proposed Sewer Line)

(Ch. 600 - 1200)

DRAWING NO. SHT. NO

ALD—SE—-A (GTR)-2 7

12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 I 1




NOTES:

1) GTS BENCH MARK ON YAMUNA BRIDGE LOCATED
ON STONE AT EAST END OF 9th PIER FROM
SOUTH OF YAMUNA BRIDGE 292.075 Ft.
(89.024 m.)

2) ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS

LEGEND
PROPOSED SEWER LINE
PROPOSED RISING MAN - — — — =~

ROAD EDGE

UNDERGROUND LINES ~  ——————

CULVERT/BRIDGE

2A (7009) TO NODE- 7 HANDPUMP I
ELECTRIC POLE ®

ELECTRC LNE oo

TELEPHONE POLE
TELEPHONE LINE ~  ————

TRANSFORMER m
JAUHRITOLA OFC PILLAR ®
1]

KILOMETER POST
ding 2 g
: =R B~
MH-35

TREE
g HECTOMETER POST
P-; P-3
z & MH-34 o ‘MH35
CONCRETE PAVEMENT MH.3 223

GT Road
LIS

o8 o .
. o Shops Shop ,_!ﬁllal_'nq |step '| —— MH.37

BAHADURGANUY
8 LAMP POST °

ah shop__ P29
P2y |_ShoP MH-308

5 BMH-29 s CONCRETE PAVEMENT .M"*"

§ '_; RAILWAY LINE HiHHH

[ MH-42 - NALA

. e
SARAI MIRKHAN WATER MAIN

EXISTING SEWER e ———

TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY [ ]

MATCH LINE 2

ked
&

NALA CROSSING oo

MATCH LINE 3

RAILWAY LINE CROSSING
PIPE DETAILS:

PLAN PIPE ID

LENGTH-DIA
MATERIAL
SLOPE

REFERENCE DRAWING:

96,0+

MH-29

95.0- INST.

MH-30

94.0

MH-31

MECH.

MH-32

STRU.

MH-33

93.0+

MH-34

MH-35
MH-36

92,01 REV NO. o 1 2 3 4

MH-37

910

MH-38

MH-39

90.0

MH-40

MH-41
MH-42

89.0-

P-29 P-30

4 P-31
88.0 P-32 i

I P-34 P-35 REV,| DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE [CHECKED]

Pr3s P-37

87.0- 38.00 m 700 mm 39.00 m 700
Allahabad Congrete Allahabad Ccm:mm 42.00 m 700 mm P-39 CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
rete bad crete 50.00 m 700 P-40
@S =300 Ys @S =300 1/5 Aélcfsm " crete P41 P-42 A.Bhatnagar
CHECI

s Allghabad Concrete 62.00 m 700 mm 62.00 m 700 mm
u 300 1, Allahabad .00 m 700 m 44.00
86.0 @S =301/ 'S 3(%’ "f'/%h ‘.‘,""s"";‘“‘,,fg"f'/‘sh lhabad ‘Concrete|  Allohabag El?ncmmm iﬂaﬁgb{;& 7&9 mm il7-°° m 700 mm | ]
0S=3001/5| ©FS=3000/8 0SS han e | ‘rhubed Conorete | AN 00 m 700 mm | 33.00 m 700 mm | —45.00 5 To0
AN

85:0 Al

3

D.Sarkar

DRAWN SMitra APPROVE

i

= 300 1/s .S-;gq"vs

=
£
§
&

H =1:1000
DESIGNED RMittal SCALE [ipires

(-]
o
]

GROUND LEVEL 1/s

o171

95.039
94,552
94.065
93.854
93.231
92.758
92.691
92.282
92.226
91.710
91.311
91123
91.011
90.680
90.374
90.110
89.472
88,986

™M SURVEYED S.Sharma DATE 15 - 12- 2004

88.929
88.357

88.61

JAPAN

ji‘ INTERNATIONAL

COVERING

M COOPERATION

AGENCY

2598 |88.750
2552 |88.519

6.413
5.841
5.348
5.015
4,706
4,321
4,095
4,007
3711
3271
2.843
2,626

CONSULTANTS:
% TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
CTI ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
STUP CONSULTANTS LTD.

INVERT LEVEL
™M

87.439
87.439
87.313
87.313
87.183
87.183
87.043
87.043
86.876
86.876
86.689
86.689
86.516
86.516
86.416
86.269
86.269
86.139
86139
86.016
85.929

85.786
85.452
85.319
85,267

PROJECT:

THE STUDY ON
WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN

CHAINAGE
™M

1200.0
1222.0
1250.0
12600
1299.0
13410
13500
13910
1400.0
1447.0
14500
1499.0
1529.0
1550.0
1573.0
1600.0
16120
16490
16920
1700.0
1725.0
1765.0
1800.0

17500

FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA
FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY

L-SECTION CORRIDOR: District : A

G.T ROAD
Node:4-5-7

SHEET CONTENTS:
PLAN AND PROFILE (3/4)

(Proposed Sewer Line)
(Ch. 1200 - 1800)

DRAWING NO. SHT. NO

ALD—SE—A (GTR)-3 8

12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 I 1




10 9 8 7 6 2 1
NOTES:
1) GTS BENCH MARK ON YAMUNA BRIDGE LOCATED
ON STONE AT EAST END OF 9th PIER FROM
SOUTH OF YAMUNA BRIDGE 292.075 Ft.
(89.024 m.)
2) ALL LEVELS ARE IN METERS
LEGEND
PROPOSED SEWER LINE
PROPOSED RISING MAIN - — — — — -
ROAD EDGE
o UNDERGROUND LINES ~  ——————
—
% CULVERT/BRIDGE
TO NODE- 5 c 2A (7009) TO NODE- HANDPUMP N
Té ELECTRIC POLE )
% ELECTRIC LINE  cweeeeeeeeees G
@
o TELEPHONE POLE
>
=z TELEPHONE LINE ~ ————
O .
o 3 & TRANSFORMER m
% 2 H ﬂ'f OFC PILLAR @ |
= »
x BAHADp 3 & N KILOMETER POST 0
g / URGAN, 3 3 TREE
- E;ﬂ— s Shap | E,,M ! HECTOMETER POST
P-42_ L R L a MHe43 T Mitds 5 — Eﬂﬂ Shop g °
- = B ME 4 5 . Pds_ Shop & LAMP POST
MH-43 9 Q ;.@ & TT MH.3g & . Buid §
B = M. Sh F
— . Shop Bullding Shop L] N s“cu M. o = Shop vy Shop on RAILWAY LINE -
‘ - > ° GT Road MHSL @ a NALA
L]
Shop WATER MAIN
" “";'.;?
S EXISTING SEWER —_—
TRENCHLESS TECHNOLOGY [ ]
-]
NALA CROSSING oo
RAILWAY LINE CROSSING
E
PIPE DETAILS:
PIPE ID
M LENGTH-DIA
MATERIAL
SLOPE
REFERENCE DRAWING: B
INST. D
ELEC.
MECH.
STRU.
oML
REV NO. ] 1 2 3 4 —
Q <
;E I N 2 [ ) R
89.0 = = x :': :r i ﬁ B ¥
88.0- T = S = b < S
87.04 REV) DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS DATE  [CHECKED)
86.0- pos3 g CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY:
P—-44 P-45 P-48 A.Bhatnagar
i P48 pss D.Sarkar
8507 35.00 m 700 m 46.00 P20 £-s 5
m m 700 mm S.Mitra
Allshabad_Concrdte | Allah 45.00 m 700 mm  27.00 DRAWN APPROVE
84.0- 050 | 8GR Alonobad Conersle  Aichabad Conarth Alohabas_ Contras | Aliiobrm Sl | 2000, 700 mm 5200 mm 2500 m7 700 RMittal Homoo T
S =230 1/s[ @5 =300 {/s 'S = 300 1/s o :"dsga’"% A;lc aba JOD“I“/’SM lahabad idhabad Concrste DESIGNED SCALE V =1:100
836 = 300 1/s SURVEYED S.Sharma DATE 15- 122004
B3 X2 0 TR 8 8 2 59 : w
GROUND LEVEL | b nNy 5 R &R @ R g i in by n by .’ JAPAN
™ 3 3 33 3 55 5 5 % 5 5 5 5 5 INTERNATIONAL
jICA COOPERATION
AGENCY
COVERING § E 3 § @ § E g 'é E & CONSULTANTS:
™ o o o o P o Py Py o P P w TOKYO ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS CO., LTD.
CTI ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
< N < < < e B BN ~ < - STUP CONSULTANTS LTD.
INVERT LEVEL o2 R ] 3% his Qe ® i g3 e @
B8 < <Y << << << 3 i < o3l o PROJECT:
o 0 /0 /0 /0 /o @ /0 © |0 ©
THE STUDY ON
o] WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN [
o oo 29 o o o o o o o o o ®
CHAINAGE |8 S an = g @ S g o o 3 s g a 0o FOR GANGA RIVER IN THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA
™M o © o] [ oo [ Q8 o o S = a8 & = @
- - - - - o o o o o oS FEASIBILITY STUDY FOR ALLAHABAD CITY
CORRIDOR: District : A
G.T ROAD
Node:4-5-7
L-SECTION SHEET CONTENTS:
_— PLAN AND PROFILE (4/4) A
(Proposed Sewer Line)
(Ch. 1800 - 2180.23)
DRAWING NO. SHT. NO
ALD-SE—A (GTR)—4 9
12 1 10 9 8 7 6 5 2 I 1




	VOLUME IV-3 PART VII DRAWINGS
	ALD-BASE MAP
	ALD-BM-D-1

	ALD-SE-A-1
	ALD-SE-A(GTR)


